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2.Common Stocks 90.83172,586.92 100.00 172,586.92

3.Listed 89.96170,938.96 99.05 170,938.96

4.Banking 7.4814,203.96 8.23 14,203.96

SCB SCB X Public 

Company Limited

36.80 4,195.20 2.43 2.214,195.20

BBL Bangkok Bank Public 

Company Limited

16.70 2,321.30 1.35 1.222,321.30

TTB TMBThanachart Bank 

Public Company 

Limited

1,229.00 2,236.78 1.30 1.182,236.78

KTB Krung Thai Bank 

Public Company 

Limited

114.20 1,941.40 1.12 1.021,941.40

KBANK KASIKORNBANK 

Public Company 

Limited

15.40 1,909.60 1.11 1.001,909.60

TCAP Thanachart Capital 

Public Company 

Limited

21.70 1,112.13 0.64 0.591,112.13

TISCO Tisco Financial Group 

Public Company 

Limited

4.90 487.55 0.28 0.26487.55

4.Construction Materials 1.552,944.00 1.71 2,944.00

SCC The Siam Cement 

Public Company 

Limited

11.50 2,944.00 1.71 1.552,944.00

4.Petrochemicals & Chemicals 0.741,403.04 0.81 1,403.04

IVL Indorama Ventures 

Public Company 

Limited

59.20 1,403.04 0.81 0.741,403.04

4.Commerce 13.0224,747.45 14.34 24,747.45

CPALL CP ALL  Public 

Company Limited

210.40 11,519.40 6.67 6.0611,519.40

CPAXT CP Axtra Public 

Company Limited

165.40 5,168.75 2.99 2.725,168.75

CRC Central Retail 

Corporation Public 

Company Limited

97.70 3,492.78 2.02 1.843,492.78

HMPRO Home Product Center 

Public Company 

Limited

146.30 1,550.78 0.90 0.821,550.78

GLOBAL Siam Global House 

Public Company 

Limited

61.47 1,014.29 0.59 0.531,014.29

DOHOME Dohome Public 

Company Limited

84.26 935.32 0.54 0.49935.32

MC MC Group Public 

Company Limited

41.70 550.44 0.32 0.29550.44

COM7 COM7 Public 

Company Limited

27.00 515.70 0.30 0.27515.70

4.Information and Communication Technology 6.3612,097.78 7.01 12,097.78

ADVANC Advanced Info Service 

Public Company 

Limited

30.60 6,273.00 3.63 3.306,273.00

TRUE True Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

388.73 2,954.38 1.71 1.552,954.38

INTUCH Intouch Holdings 

Public Company 

Limited

41.60 2,870.40 1.66 1.512,870.40

4.Energy and Utilities 17.9934,178.00 19.80 34,178.00
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GULF Gulf Energy 

Development Public 

Company Limited

191.00 8,356.25 4.84 4.408,356.25

PTTEP PTT Exploration And 

Production Public 

Company Limited

47.90 7,328.70 4.25 3.867,328.70

PTT PTT Public Company 

Limited

170.00 5,780.00 3.35 3.045,780.00

GPSC Global Power Synergy 

Public Company 

Limited

77.50 4,088.13 2.37 2.154,088.13

BGRIM B.Grimm Power 

Public Limited

85.70 2,356.75 1.37 1.242,356.75

TOP Thai Oil Public 

Company Limited

31.34 1,864.43 1.08 0.981,864.43

EA Energy Absolute 

Public Comapany 

Limited

41.80 1,431.65 0.83 0.751,431.65

BCP BANGCHAK 

CORPORATION 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

18.20 828.10 0.48 0.44828.10

EGCO Electricity Generating 

Public Company 

Limited

5.80 661.20 0.38 0.35661.20

OR PTT Oil and Retail 

Business Public 

Company Limited

31.80 569.22 0.33 0.30569.22

RATCH RATCH GROUP 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

18.10 502.28 0.29 0.26502.28

SPRC Star Petroleum 

Refining Public 

Company Limited

45.70 411.30 0.24 0.22411.30

4.Media & Publishing 3.616,860.02 3.97 6,860.02

ONEE The ONE Enterprise 

Public Company 

Limited

1,042.30 4,961.35 2.87 2.614,961.35

PLANB Plan B Media Public 

Company Limited

219.50 1,898.68 1.10 1.001,898.68

4.Finance and Securities 1.833,501.20 2.03 3,501.20

KTC Krung Thai Card  

Public Company 

Limited

28.40 1,299.30 0.75 0.681,299.30

MTC MUANGTHAI 

CAPITAL PUBLIC 

COMPANY LIMITED

24.70 1,167.08 0.68 0.611,167.08

SAWAD SRISAWAD 

CORPORATION 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

15.50 654.88 0.38 0.34654.88

TIDLOR Ngern Tid Lor Public 

Company Limited

16.96 379.95 0.22 0.20379.95

4.Foods and Beverages 5.3210,089.43 5.85 10,089.43

OSP Osotspa Public 

Company Limited

153.30 3,111.99 1.80 1.643,111.99

ITC i-Tail Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

90.30 1,851.15 1.07 0.971,851.15

CPF Charoen Pokphand 

Foods Public 

Company Limited

93.80 1,735.30 1.01 0.911,735.30

RBF R&B Food Supply 

Public Company 

Limited

103.70 1,171.81 0.68 0.621,171.81
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TU Thai Union Group 

Public Company 

Limited

52.50 761.25 0.44 0.40761.25

CBG Carabao Group Public 

Company Limited

11.60 733.70 0.43 0.39733.70

ICHI ICHITAN GROUP 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

25.50 428.40 0.25 0.23428.40

SNNP Srinanaporn Marketing 

Public Company 

Limited

17.30 295.83 0.17 0.16295.83

4.Health Care Services 7.7714,768.15 8.56 14,768.15

BDMS Bangkok Dusit 

Medical Services 

Public Company 

Limited

173.80 4,953.30 2.87 2.614,953.30

BCH Bangkok Chain  

Hospital Public 

Company Limited

205.00 4,223.00 2.45 2.224,223.00

CHG Chularat Hospital 

Public Company 

Limited

613.70 1,792.00 1.04 0.941,792.00

BH Bumrungrad Hospital 

Public Company 

Limited

7.90 1,769.60 1.03 0.931,769.60

EKH Ekachai Medical Care 

Public Company 

Limited

139.89 1,077.15 0.62 0.571,077.15

PR9 Praram 9 Hospital 

Public Company 

Limited

49.90 953.09 0.55 0.50953.09

4.Tourism & Leisure 3.757,138.24 4.14 7,138.24

MINT Minor International 

Public Company 

Limited

142.00 4,721.50 2.74 2.484,721.50

ERW The Erawan Group 

Public Company 

Limited

224.70 1,069.57 0.62 0.561,069.57

CENTEL Central Plaza Hotel 

Public Company 

Limited

21.20 911.60 0.53 0.48911.60

BEYOND Bound and Beyond 

Public Company 

Limited

21.30 244.95 0.14 0.13244.95

SHR S Hotels and Resorts 

Public Company 

Limited

70.60 190.62 0.11 0.10190.62

4.Packaging 0.721,368.00 0.79 1,368.00

SCGP SCG Packaging 

Public Company 

Limited

48.00 1,368.00 0.79 0.721,368.00

4.Property Development 5.7210,869.06 6.30 10,869.06

CPN Central Pattana Public 

Company Limited

91.60 5,770.80 3.34 3.045,770.80

WHA WHA Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

231.80 1,103.37 0.64 0.581,103.37

AMATA AMATA 

COPORATION 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

38.60 922.54 0.53 0.49922.54

LH Land And Houses 

Public Company 

Limited

123.90 916.86 0.53 0.48916.86
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SIRI Sansiri Public 

Company Limited

420.60 719.23 0.42 0.38719.23

AP AP (Thailand) Public 

Company Limited

50.10 541.08 0.31 0.28541.08

SPALI Supalai Public 

Company Limited

21.80 455.62 0.26 0.24455.62

SC SC Asset Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

120.10 439.57 0.25 0.23439.57

4.Fashion 0.24447.50 0.26 447.50

SABINA Sabina Public 

Company Limited

17.90 447.50 0.26 0.24447.50

4.Transportation & Logistics 7.5314,302.60 8.29 14,302.60

AOT Airports of Thailand 

Public Company 

Limited

129.60 8,488.80 4.92 4.478,488.80

BEM Bangkok Expressway 

and Metro Public 

Company Limited

245.60 1,989.36 1.15 1.051,989.36

AAV Asia Aviation Public 

Company Limited

452.40 1,085.76 0.63 0.571,085.76

BA Bangkok Airways 

Public Company 

Limited

67.80 1,071.24 0.62 0.561,071.24

SJWD SCGJWD Logistics 

Public Company 

Limited

64.50 1,006.20 0.58 0.531,006.20

NYT Namyong Terminal 

Public Company 

Limited

135.50 661.24 0.38 0.35661.24

4.Electronic Components 3.406,451.25 3.74 6,451.25

DELTA Delta Electronics 

(Thailand) Public 

Company Limited

53.30 3,970.85 2.30 2.093,970.85

KCE KCE Electronics 

Public Company 

Limited

50.20 1,995.45 1.16 1.051,995.45

HANA Hana Microelectronics 

Public Company 

Limited

12.20 484.95 0.28 0.26484.95

4.Construction Services 2.935,569.28 3.23 5,569.28

CK Ch.Karnchang Public 

Company Limited

243.20 5,569.28 3.23 2.935,569.28

3.Listed-MAI 0.871,647.96 0.95 1,647.96

4.Others 0.871,647.96 0.95 1,647.96

AU After You Public 

Company Limited

177.20 1,647.96 0.95 0.871,647.96

1.Bank Deposits 7.3714,035.18

4.Bank Deposit (S/A) 7.3714,035.18

KBANK - S/A The Thai Farmers 

Bank Public Company 

Limited

14,011.12 7.3714,035.18

1.Other Assets & Liabilities 1.803,418.44

2.Other Assets 1.953,704.90

2.Other Liabilities (0.15)(286.45)
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100.00190,040.54100.00172,586.92

หมายเหตต    * ออนดอบความนนาเชชชอถชอ (Rating) ของผผผออกตราสาร


